
CHEESEBURGER SERVE WITH CHIPS
Milk Bun, Angus meat patty, cheese &
Tomato Sauce

$14 $15.40

KIDS NUGGETS (6) WITH CHIPS $12 $13.20
PENNE BOLOGNAISE $14 $15.40
FISH AND CHIPS $14 $15.40

Kids

BOWL OF CHIPS WITH AIOLI
Add Loaded (Bacon & Cheese)

$10
$7

$ 14.30
$7.70

BOWL OF WEDGES SWEET CHILLI AND 
SOUR CREAM

$13 $14.30

SWEET POTATO CHIPS WITH AIOLI $13 $14.30
BOWL OF MASH $6 $6.60
BOWL OF GREEN SALAD $8 $8.80
BOWL OF STEAM VEGTABLE $8 $8.80

Sides

MARGHERITA 
Tomato base, halloumi, cherry tomato, garlic, 
basil, cheese mozzarella

$16 $17.60

GARLIC AND CHEESE PIZZA $12 $13.20

HAWAIIAN 
Tomato base, ham, pineapple, onion, cheese 
mozzarella tasty cheese, halloumi

$16 $17.60

THREE CHEESE PIZZA 
Tomato base, mozzarella, tasty cheese, 
halloumi

$16 $17.60

CHICKEN DIABLO 
Tomato base, chicken, jalapeno, sweet onion, 
capsicum, chipolata mayo

$22 $24.20

SPICY PRAWN AND CHORIZO
Garlic base, prawns, chorizo, sundried tomato, 
Chili flakes saffron aioli

$24 $26.40

MEAT LOVER 
Tomato base, ham, chicken, chorizo, sweet 
onion, bbq sauce topping

$24 $26.40

VEG LOVER
Tomato base, mushroom, capsicum, sweet 
onion, sundried tomato, pumpkin, cheese 
mozzarella

$20 $22

GF PIZZA BASE AVAILABLE $4

Pizza

Glossary
Zaatar is a fragrant Middle Eastern blend of sumac, thyme, 
sesame seeds and salt 
Dukkah is made with basic ingredients, including nuts, sesame 
seeds, coriander and cumin 
Kibbeh made out of lamb or beef, these football-shaped 
croquettes are a flavourful blend of herbs and spices, filling meat, 
and bulgur wheat. We are using lamb
Labneh is a bit thicker than natural yogurt - almost like soft cream 
cheese. 
Mograbieh is a type of pasta. It is made from durum wheat, also 
known as pearl cous cous 
Fattoush (Arabic) is a salad made from toasted or fried flat bread 
combined with mixed greens and other vegetables 
Harissa is a paste made from roasted red peppers, Baklouti 
peppers, spices and herbs such as garlic paste, caraway seeds, 
coriander seeds, cumin and olive oil 

Functions
Weddings, Birthdays, Corporate and Special Events 

We have 4 different sized rooms to cater for your event
Sensational menu options catering 

to your budget and dietary requirements

Please Call (02) 49824800 (select 3 for restaurant)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
with chips and gravy

$16 $17.60

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID (8)
with chips and salad

$16 $17.60

CURRY OF THE DAY WITH RICE $15 $16.50
BEEF LASAGNE 
with chips and salad

$18 $19.80

FISHERMAN’S BASKETS
with chips and salad

$20 $22

PIZZA OF THE DAY $15 $16.50
SPINACH AND RICOTTA GOZLAME
with sweet chilli sauce

$15 $16.50

SCHNITZEL BURGER
Lettuce, tomato, cheese, pickles, aioli
with chips

$15 $16.50

CLUB SANDWICH
bread, chicken, tomato, bacon and aioli
with chips

$15 $16.50

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI
with house salad

$18 $19.80

Lunch Menu

Children under 12
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NMAvailable Mon-Fri 11.30-2.30.
Not available on Public Holidays



KATSU CHICKEN 
Panko crumbed chicken, brown rice, house 
made katsu* sauce, fresh cucumber

$26 $28.60

IN HOUSE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
with chips and salad, choice of gravy

Toppings (with Napolitana Sauce):
Bacon and cheese
Ham and cheese
Pineapple, jalapeno, cheese
Prawn(3), chorizo, cheese

$23

$6
$7
$6
$10

$25.30

$6.60
$7.70
$6.60

$11

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (GF) 
With roast vegtable, broccoli and caper 
butter sauce

$28 $30.80

TERIYAKI SALMON (GF) 
With Brocillini, brown rice, teriyaki sauce, 
sesame seed

$26 $28.60

HOUSE MADE TURMERIC BATTERED 
BARRAMUNDI 
with chip and salad, tartare sauce

$25 $27.50

CAJUN SPICED LAMB CUTLETS(3) (GF) 
with mash and greens, choice of gravy

$34 $37.40

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY WITH
RICE AND NAAN

$27 $29.70

RUMP 250GM 
with chips and salad, choice of gravy

$29 $31.90

SIRLOIN 250GM 
with chips and salad, choice of gravy

$33 $36.30

SURF AND TURF 

WITH SIRLOIN 
Rump 250 gm, seafood mix
(prawn, salmon, squids, mussels, fish)
with creamy garlic sauce

$38

$42

$41.80

$46.20

PAN FRIED PESTO CHICKEN (GF) 
With mash, creamy pesto, broccolini

$26 $28.60

Extra Sides: 
Mash
Steamed vegtables
Gravy, pepper, mushroom
Diane, creamy garlic

$2
$2
$2

$2.20
$2.20
$2.20

*Katsu Sauce - a thick Japanese
vegetarian pureed fruit-based brown sauce

Mains
GARLIC AND HERB BREAD 
Add cheese
Bacon & Cheese
Ham and cheese
Pineapple and Jalapeno
Chorizo and Cheese

$7
$4
$6
$6
$6
$7

$7.70
$4.40 
$6.60
$6.60
$6.60 
$7.70

LAMB KIBBEH (3) WITH LABNEH $11 $12.10

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS (5) WITH 
CHIPOLATA MAYO

$13 $14.30

BEEF NACHO 
With sour cream

$14 $15.40

HOUSE MADE TEMPURA PRAWN
(4) WITH TARTARE

$13 $14.30

GRILLED HALLOUMI WITH VINAIGRETTE (GF, V) $14 $15.40

SHARE NIBBLES
4 Squid, 2 Vegtable Spring Rolls,
2 Fish Cocktail & Chips

$18 $19.80

OYSTER 
Natural
Kilpatrick

doz $36  -  $39.60
doz $41   -  $45.10

half doz $20   -  $22
half doz $22   -  $24

Starter

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 
Milk bun, coleslaw, pickled cucumber, onion, 
cheese, house made burger sauce

$18 $19.80

GRAND BEES BURGER 
Milk Bun, lettuce, angus pattie, bacon, egg, 
onion, pickled cucumber, beetroot, cheese, 
house made burger sauce

$24 $26.40

CLASSIC ANGUS BURGER 
Milk bun, lettuce, angus pattie, tomato, onion, 
pickled cucumber, mustered aioli.

$20 $22

SURF AND TURF BURGER 
Milk bun, lettuce, cajun spiced prawns(3), angus 
beef Pattie, aioli 

$21 $23.10

VEGGIE BURGER 
Milk bun, spinach, veggie Pattie, beetroot, 
haloumi cheese, eggplant relish and house 
made Burger Sauce

$18 $19.80

EXTRA SAUCES
Tartare, Aioli, Sweet Chilli, Sour Cream

$2 $2.20

Burger
Served with Crispy Coated steakhouse fries.

 (GF bun $4)

MEAT BALL 
House made napolitana sauce, meat 
balls(8), sweet onion, spinach, shaved 
parmesan

$25 $27.50

PESTO PASTA 
Choice of pasta, pesto sauce, basil sauce,  
sweet onion, shaved parmesan

Chicken
Prawn (6)
Marinara
Mixed seasonal vegtable

$25
$28
$28
$24

$27.50
$30.80
$30.80
$26.40

AGLIO E OLIO
Confit garlic, anchovies, EVO*, chilli, parsley 

$21 $23.10

SOPRANO 
Napolitana sauce, chicken, chorizo, bacon, 
chilli, cream

$28 $30.80

GORGONZOLA*
Creamy gorgonzola sauce, sweet onion, 
parsley

Chicken
Prawn(6) 
Marinara
Mixed seasonal vegtable

$25
$28
$28
$24

$27.50
$30.80
$30.80
$26.40

*EVO - Extra Virgin Olive Oil,
*Gorgonzola - Blue Cheese

Pasta
 Choose your pasta: Penne, linguini, spaghetti,

 Gnocchi. GF pasta $4 ( pls ask our friendly staffs)

Add
chicken
Prawn (5) 
Grilled halloumi

$6
$8
$8

$6.60
$8.80
$8.80

CAESAR SALAD 
Cos, crispy bacon, croutons, parmesan, egg

$18 $19.80

PENNE WITH PEAS AND GREEN BEAN (GF) 
Green beans, peas sauté with garlic, sweet 
onion, mixed herb, penne, EVO, parmesan

$17 $18.70

PUMPKIN AND FLOWER (GF, V) 
Grilled pumpkin, cauli, broccoli, baby 
spinach, walnuts, red onion, honey mustard 
dressing

$18 $19.80

Salad

   Please advise our staff if GF options
are required in Chips etc
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