Pizza	М	NM
MARGHERITA Tomato base, halloumi, cherry tomato, garlic, basil, cheese mozzarella	\$16	\$17.60
GARLIC AND CHEESE PIZZA	\$12	\$13.20
HAWAIIAN Tomato base, ham, pineapple, onion, cheese mozzarella tasty cheese, halloumi	\$16	\$17.60
THREE CHEESE PIZZA Tomato base, mozzarella, tasty cheese, halloumi	\$16	\$17.60
CHICKEN DIABLO Tomato base, chicken, jalapeno, sweet onion, capsicum, chipolata mayo	\$22	\$24.20
SPICY PRAWN AND CHORIZO Garlic base, prawns, chorizo, sundried tomato, Chili flakes saffron aioli	\$24	\$26.40
MEAT LOVER Tomato base, ham, chicken, chorizo, sweet onion, bbq sauce topping	\$24	\$26.40
VEG LOVER Tomato base, mushroom, capsicum, sweet onion, sundried tomato, pumpkin, cheese mozzarella	\$20	\$22
GF PIZZA BASE AVAILABLE	\$4	
Kids		
Children under 12	M	NM.
CHEESEBURGER SERVE WITH CHIPS Milk Bun, Angus meat patty, cheese & Tomato Sauce	\$14	\$15.40
KIDS NUGGETS (6) WITH CHIPS	\$12	\$13.20
PENNE BOLOGNAISE	\$14	\$15.40
FISH AND CHIPS	\$14	\$15.40
Sides	М	NM
BOWL OF CHIPS WITH AIOLI Add Loaded (Bacon & Cheese)	\$10 \$7	\$ 14.30 \$7.70
BOWL OF WEDGES SWEET CHILLI AND	\$13	\$14.30
SOUR CREAM		
SWEET POTATO CHIPS WITH AIOLI	\$13	\$14.30
	\$13 \$6	\$14.30 \$6.60
SWEET POTATO CHIPS WITH AIOLI		

Lunch Menu

	Available Mon-Fri 11.30-2.30. Not available on Public Holidays	М	NM
	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips and gravy	\$16	\$17.60
	SALT AND PEPPER SQUID (8) with chips and salad	\$16	\$17.60
The Contract of the Contract o	CURRY OF THE DAY WITH RICE	\$15	\$16.50
	BEEF LASAGNE with chips and salad	\$18	\$19.80
	FISHERMAN'S BASKETS with chips and salad	\$20	\$22
	PIZZA OF THE DAY	\$15	\$16.50
	SPINACH AND RICOTTA GOZLAME with sweet chilli sauce	\$15	\$16.50
	SCHNITZEL BURGER Lettuce, tomato, cheese, pickles, aioli with chips	\$15	\$16.50
	CLUB SANDWICH bread, chicken, tomato, bacon and aioli with chips	\$15	\$16.50
	GRILLED BARRAMUNDI with house salad	\$18	\$19.80

Glossary

 $\underline{\textit{Zaatar}}$ is a fragrant Middle Eastern blend of sumac, thyme, sesame seeds and salt

<u>Dukkah</u> is made with basic ingredients, including nuts, sesame seeds, coriander and cumin

<u>Kibbeh</u> made out of lamb or beef, these football-shaped croquettes are a flavourful blend of herbs and spices, filling meat, and bulgur wheat. We are using lamb

 $\underline{\text{Labneh}}$ is a bit thicker than natural yogurt - almost like soft cream cheese.

 $\underline{\text{Mograbieh}}$ is a type of pasta. It is made from durum wheat, also known as pearl cous cous

<u>Fattoush</u> (Arabic) is a salad made from toasted or fried flat bread combined with mixed greens and other vegetables

<u>Harissa</u> is a paste made from roasted red peppers, Baklouti peppers, spices and herbs such as garlic paste, caraway seeds, coriander seeds, cumin and olive oil

Functions

Weddings, Birthdays, Corporate and Special Events

We have 4 different sized rooms to cater for your event Sensational menu options catering to your budget and dietary requirements

Please Call (02) 49824800 (select 3 for restaurant)









Starter	М	NM
GARLIC AND HERB BREAD Add cheese Bacon & Cheese Ham and cheese Pineapple and Jalapeno Chorizo and Cheese	\$7 \$4 \$6 \$6 \$6 \$7	\$7.70 \$4.40 \$6.60 \$6.60 \$6.60 \$7.70
LAMB KIBBEH (3) WITH LABNEH	\$11	\$12.10
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS (5) WITH CHIPOLATA MAYO	\$13	\$14.30
BEEF NACHO With sour cream	\$14	\$15.40
HOUSE MADE TEMPURA PRAWN (4) WITH TARTARE	\$13	\$14.30
GRILLED HALLOUMI WITH VINAIGRETTE (GF, V)	\$14	\$15.40
SHARE NIBBLES 4 Squid, 2 Vegtable Spring Rolls, 2 Fish Cocktail & Chips	\$18	\$19.80
M NM M M NM M M NM M M NM M M Nd M M NM M M NB NB M M NB NB NB NB M NB NB NB NB NB <td>) - \$:</td> <td></td>) - \$:	
Impulsion		
Burger Served with Crispy Coated steakhouse fries. (GF bun \$4)	M	NM
Burger Served with Crispy Coated steakhouse fries.	M \$18	NM \$19.80
Burger Served with Crispy Coated steakhouse fries. (GF bun \$4) SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Milk bun, coleslaw, pickled cucumber, onion,	reserve	\$19.80
Burger Served with Crispy Coated steakhouse fries. (GF bun \$4) SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Milk bun, coleslaw, pickled cucumber, onion, cheese, house made burger sauce GRAND BEES BURGER Milk Bun, lettuce, angus pattie, bacon, egg, onion, pickled cucumber, beetroot, cheese,	\$18	\$19.80
Burger Served with Crispy Coated steakhouse fries. (GF bun \$4) SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Milk bun, coleslaw, pickled cucumber, onion, cheese, house made burger sauce GRAND BEES BURGER Milk Bun, lettuce, angus pattie, bacon, egg, onion, pickled cucumber, beetroot, cheese, house made burger sauce CLASSIC ANGUS BURGER Milk bun, lettuce, angus pattie, tomato, onion,	\$18 \$24	\$19.80 \$26.40
Burger Served with Crispy Coated steakhouse fries. (GF bun \$4) SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Milk bun, coleslaw, pickled cucumber, onion, cheese, house made burger sauce GRAND BEES BURGER Milk Bun, lettuce, angus pattie, bacon, egg, onion, pickled cucumber, beetroot, cheese, house made burger sauce CLASSIC ANGUS BURGER Milk bun, lettuce, angus pattie, tomato, onion, pickled cucumber, mustered aioli. SURF AND TURF BURGER Milk bun, lettuce, cajun spiced prawns(3), angus	\$18 \$24 \$20	\$19.80 \$26.40 \$22

Mains			
Please advise our staff if GF options are required in Chips etc	M	NM	
KATSU CHICKEN Panko crumbed chicken, brown rice, house made katsu* sauce, fresh cucumber	\$26	\$28.60	
IN HOUSE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips and salad, choice of gravy	\$23	\$25.30	
Toppings (with Napolitana Sauce): Bacon and cheese Ham and cheese Pineapple, jalapeno, cheese Prawn(3), chorizo, cheese	\$6 \$7 \$6 \$10	\$6.60 \$7.70 \$6.60 \$11	
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (GF) With roast vegtable, broccoli and caper butter sauce	\$28	\$30.80	
TERIYAKI SALMON (GF) With Brocillini, brown rice, teriyaki sauce, sesame seed	\$26	\$28.60	
HOUSE MADE TURMERIC BATTERED BARRAMUNDI with chip and salad, tartare sauce	\$25	\$27.50	
CAJUN SPICED LAMB CUTLETS(3) (GF) with mash and greens, choice of gravy	\$34	\$37.40	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY WITH RICE AND NAAN	\$27	\$29.70	
RUMP 250GM with chips and salad, choice of gravy	\$29	\$31.90 ·	
SIRLOIN 250GM with chips and salad, choice of gravy	\$33	\$36.30	
SURF AND TURF	\$38	\$41.80	
WITH SIRLOIN Rump 250 gm, seafood mix (prawn, salmon, squids, mussels, fish) with creamy garlic sauce	\$42	\$46.20	
PAN FRIED PESTO CHICKEN (GF) With mash, creamy pesto, broccolini	\$26	\$28.60	
Extra Sides: Mash Steamed vegtables Gravy, pepper, mushroom Diane, creamy garlic	\$2 \$2 \$2	\$2.20 \$2.20 \$2.20	
*Katsu Sauce - a thick Japanese vegetarian pureed fruit-based brown sauce			

Pasta

Choose your pasta: Penne, linguini, spaghetti, Gnocchi. GF pasta \$4 (pls ask our friendly staffs)	М	NM
MEAT BALL House made napolitana sauce, meat balls(8), sweet onion, spinach, shaved parmesan	\$25	\$27.50
PESTO PASTA Choice of pasta, pesto sauce, basil sauce, sweet onion, shaved parmesan		
Chicken Prawn (6) Marinara Mixed seasonal vegtable	\$25 \$28 \$28 \$24	\$27.50 \$30.80 \$30.80 \$26.40
AGLIO E OLIO Confit garlic, anchovies, EVO*, chilli, parsley	\$21	\$23.10
SOPRANO Napolitana sauce, chicken, chorizo, bacon, chilli, cream	\$28	\$30.80
GORGONZOLA* Creamy gorgonzola sauce, sweet onion, parsley		
Chicken Prawn(6)	\$25 \$28	\$27.50 \$30.80
Marinara	\$28	\$30.80
Mixed seasonal vegtable	\$24	\$26.40
*EVO - Extra Virgin Olive Oil, *Gorgonzola - Blue Cheese		
Salad	М	NM
Add chicken	\$6	\$6.60
Prawn (5) Grilled halloumi	\$8 \$8	\$8.80 \$8.80
CAESAR SALAD Cos, crispy bacon, croutons, parmesan, egg	\$18	\$19.80
PENNE WITH PEAS AND GREEN BEAN (GF) Green beans, peas sauté with garlic, sweet onion, mixed herb, penne, EVO, parmesan	\$17	\$18.70
PUMPKIN AND FLOWER (GF, V) Grilled pumpkin, cauli, broccoli, baby spinach, walnuts, red onion, honey mustard dressing	\$18	\$19.80